ME S C
Middle East Specialized Cable Co.
TELEPHONE CABLE, UN-ARMOURED, FILLED
        Specification:  Gen. to SAES-T-920 & REA-PE-39
\\172.16.0.2\Technical\TECHDATA\6-CATALOGUE A, B, C WORD DATA\DATA SHEETS FOR WEB SITE CAT
B\LOW CURRENT &COMMUNICATION CABLES\3163-J-UMBK8-00 CEF.doc
:CONSTRUCTION
Conductor Solid annealed plain copper to ASTM B3.

D1248,  Type  1  or  2,  Class C, Category 4 or 5, grade J3
DIMENSION DETAILS
Specification:   BASED ON IEC 60708
MESC CODE
Size
(Pair x mm)
Approx. O.D
(mm)
Approx.
Gross
Weight
(kg/km)
3163-04J00050-UMBK8-00 5PR X 0.5mm 8.6 80
3163-05J00050-UMBK8-00 5PR X 0.5mm 9.1 88
3163-06J00050-UMBK8-00 5PR X 0.5mm 9.5 99
3163-10J00050-UMBK8-00 10PR X 0.5mm 10.8 133
3163-12J00050-UMBK8-00 12PR X 0.5mm 11.4 148
3163-15J00050-UMBK8-00 15PR X 0.5mm 12.2 177
3163-20J00050-UMBK8-00 20PR X 0.5mm 14.0 215
3163-25J00050-UMBK8-00 25PR X 0.5mm 14.9 249
3163-30J00050-UMBK8-00 30PR X 0.5mm 15.8 284
3163-50J00050-UMBK8-00 50PR X 0.5mm 18.9 420
3163-75J00050-UMBK8-00 75PR X 0.5mm 21.9 590
3163-100J0050-UMBK8-00 100PR X 0.5mm 24.4 749
3163-125J0050-UMBK8-00 125PR X 0.5mm 26.5 897
3163-150J0050-UMBK8-00 150PR X 0.5mm 28.5 1051
3163-200J0050-UMBK8-00 200PR X 0.5mm 32.1 1353
MESC CODE
Size
(Pair x mm)
Approx. O.D
(mm)
Approx.
Gross
Weight
(kg/km)
3163-02J00065-UMBK8-00 2PR X 0.65mm 8.4 77
3163-03J00065-UMBK8-00 3PR X 0.65mm 9.2 92
3163-04J00065-UMBK8-00 4PR X 0.65mm 9.8 110
3163-05J00065-UMBK8-00 5PR X 0.65mm 10.4 122
3163-06J00065-UMBK8-00 6PR X 0.65mm 11.0 140
3163-10J00065-UMBK8-00 10PR X 0.65mm 14.2 210
3163-12J00065-UMBK8-00 12PR X 0.65mm 13.5 220
3163-15J00065-UMBK8-00 15PR X 0.65mm 14.6 255
3163-20J00065-UMBK8-00 20PR X 0.65mm 16.6 315
3163-25J00065-UMBK8-00 25PR X 0.65mm 18.3 382
3163-30J00065-UMBK8-00 30PR X 0.65mm 19.5 440
3163-50J00065-UMBK8-00 50PR X 0.65mm 23.1 655
3163-70J00065-UMBK8-00 70PR X 0.65mm 26.4 837
3163-100J0065-UMBK8-00 100PR X 0.65mm 30.0 1205
3163-200J0065-UMBK8-00 200PR X 0.65mm 40.7 2270
ME S C
Middle East Specialized Cable Co.
TELEPHONE CABLE, UN-ARMOURED, FILLED
        Specification:  Gen. to SAES-T-920 & REA-PE-39